
 

UbiQuiti Networks UniFi ODN 3m - 3 m -
OM3 - LC - LC
cable - LC/LC - OM3 - 850/1310 - 3m

Gruppe Kabel / Adapter

Hersteller UbiQuiti

Hersteller Art. Nr. UOC-3

EAN/UPC 0817882020459

 

Hauptmerkmale
Allgemein

Kabellänge 3 m

Lichtleitertyp OM3

Anschluss 1 LC

Anschluss 2 LC
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